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Brunswick Heads  
Vacation Care Program | Summer 2023

Bookings 
Bookings open 6pm Thursday 23 November 
Bookings close 11:59pm Wednesday 13 December
Cancellations require 3 full business days (72 hours) notice in writing

• Excursion to Climbing 
Jungle in Ballina

• Chrissy cards & Movie

• The Wildlife Twins!
• Mossy Mat Diorama
• Nature Photo Collage

Thursday 21 Dec

Climbing Day 

Services closed from Monday 25 December to Friday 5 January

Monday 8 Jan

Disco Day
• Peaceful Growing Collective 
Incursion

• Outdoor Clay Play
• Nature Wall Hanging

Wednesday 10 Jan
Bush School Day

• Excursion to Epic 
Skating Rink in Tweed 
Heads

• Movie & Popcorn

Friday 22 Dec
Christmas Craft 
& Bake Day

Monday 15 Jan

Superhero Day
Tuesday 16 Jan
Market Day

Thursday 18 Jan

Ancient Civillisations
Friday 19 Jan
Pool Day

EXTRA
$40

Wednesday 24 Jan

Secret Agent Day

Brunswick Heads Vacation Care    
Brunswick Heads Public School  

Contact (On or before 13 Dec)    
02 6685 8118 (office) 
vacationcare@byron.nsw.gov.au

Contact (From 14 Dec)
0419 234 776
brunsoosh@byron.nsw.gov.au

Thursday 25 Jan

OSHC Olympics
Friday 26 Jan

SERVICES
CLOSED

Monday 29 Jan

Music Day
Tuesday 30 Jan
Circus Day

• Point Break Jiu-Jitsu
Incursion
BRING: Rash guard &
pants without pockets

• FunFit Circus Incursion
• Pinwheel Craft
• Balloon Animals
• Parachute Games

EXTRA
$15

What to bring
Lunch, morning and afternoon tea, drink 
bottles, change of clothes, sunscreen, hats 
and covered shoes.

EXTRA
$15

EXTRA
$40

EXTRA
$15

• Local excursion across the footbridge
• Colouring in Competition
• Cupcake Decorating
• Finger Knitting

Tuesday 19 Dec
Dinosaur Day

Monday 18 Dec

Magic Day
EXTRA

$15

Wednesday 20 Dec
Wildlife Day

Wheels Day
Tuesday 9 Jan Thursday 11 Jan

Space Day 

Wednesday 17 Jan
Science Day

EXTRA
$40

Tuesday 23 Jan
Colour Day

Monday 22 Jan
Be a Builder Day

Wednesday 31 Jan
Relax Day

•  Excursion
to  Murwillumbah Pool 
& Waterslide

• Movie & Popcorn

• BRING: Cubby Building Materials 
from home for Giant Cubby Building

• Sushi Cones, Lego and wooden signs

• BRING: Craft, snacks, books, toys 
etc. to sell (Play money provided)

• Mini Games & Pizza making

Program subject to change

• BRING: Something white to Tie 
Dye (T-shirt, bag, socks, hat, etc.)

• Chalk paint & Shrink art
• Recycled rainbow craft

• BRING: Helmet & Wheels (Bike, 
Skates Scooter, Skateboard

• Tassels & Keychain making
• Make Fidget Spinners 

• BRING: Come as a Superhero or Ninja
• Mask Making & Obstacle Course
• Comic book making
• Cops & Robbers & other team games

• BRING: Swimmers & Towel for 
water play

• Wind chimes, Karaoke & Talent 
Show, balloons & Maraca Craft

Dep: 10:00am
Arr: 2:15pm

Dep: 9:30am
Arr: 4:30pm

Dep: 10:00am
Arr: 3:30pm

Friday 12 Jan

Epic Day 

• Create a Magic Trick
• Spellbook & Potion making 
• Dragon play & races

• Frozen Fossils & Dinosaur masks
• Polymer clay dinsaurs
• Megaladons & Dinosaur Tag 

• Christmas Cookies Baking
• Bauble & Mini Christmas Tree Craft
• Elf Hunt 

• Wear Bright Colours!
• Slime & Friendship Bracelets
• Just Dance Disco Party
• Fluro Painting 

• Cardboard Rocket Ship
• Bread Aliens
• Alien Escape Course & Chamber
•  Water Bottle Rocket Launch

• Erupting Volcano making
• Salt watercolours & oil droplet art
• Giant Bubbles
• Egg Drop Challenge

•  Leather Pouches
• Cave Painting with Natural paints
• Aztec Sun art
• Viking Ship building

• Invisible Ink
• Secret Agent Mission play
• Binoculars, Badges & Cup phones
• Capture the flag




